
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

283

450

409

757

704

509

24

Name

Kurt Byrnes

Mike Barstow

Dan Leonard

Ed Cronin

Frank Mount

J.J. Rodman Jr.

Pete Thelander

Class

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

Best Tm

2:38.980

2:39.198

2:49.566

2:49.860

2:51.576

3:06.325

Yr

51

53

49

53

39

39

34

Make

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

Ford

MG

Model

TD

TD

TC

TD

TB

Sprintcar

NE

Hometown

Upper St. Clair PA

Fremont CA

Parkton MD

Saegertown PA

Ontario CANADA

GlenshawPA

Westminster CA

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#24 No transponder Not timed
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com
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SVRA

Pre War MGTs

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 12:05:34

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/6/2013 11:45 AM

Glenora Wine Cellars U.S. Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Williver


