

Glenora Wine Cellars U.S. Vintage Grand Prix presented by Williver

Sorted on Best Lap time

Watkins Glen International 3.370 Miles

9/6/2013 11:45 AM

Qualifying started at 12:05:34

SVRA

Pre War MGTs

Qualifying 1

Pos	PIC	No. Nam	e	Class	Best Tm	Yr	Make	M	lodel	Hometown
1	1	283 Kurt	Byrnes	PW	2:38.980	51	MG	7	ΓD	Upper St. Clair PA
2	2	450 Mike	e Barstow	PW	2:39.198	53	MG	7	ΓD	Fremont CA
3	3	409 Dan	Leonard	PW	2:49.566	49	MG		ГС	Parkton MD
4	4	757 Ed (Cronin	PW	2:49.860	53	MG		ΓD	Saegertown PA
5	5	704 Fran	nk Mount	PW	2:51.576	39	MG	7	ГВ	Ontario CANADA
6	6	509 J.J.	Rodman Jr.	PW	3:06.325	39	Ford	9	Sprintcar	GlenshawPA
7	7	24 Pete	e Thelander	PW		34	MG	1	ΝĒ	Westminster CA

Announcements

#24 No transponder Not timed

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 9/6/2013 12:27:56 PM